

Court No. - 80

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 38453 of 2023

Applicant :- Ummed Ali And 5 Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Preetam Yadav

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.,Nishant Dwivedi

Hon'ble Ram Manohar Narayan Mishra,J.

Learned counsel for the applicant prays for and is granted one week's time to file supplementary affidavit.

List this case on 1.2.2024.

Order Date :- 10.1.2024

Kamarjahan