

Court No. - 78

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 38453 of 2023

Applicant :- Ummed Ali And 5 Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Preetam Yadav

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.,Nishant Dwivedi

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.

As prayed, list on 16.10.2024 at 2:00 pm.

Order Date :- 25.9.2024

Akram